ECONURE 42KM

FERRAZZA
CASTIGNOLA
CELEGHINI
MARZOLI
MIGLIOLI
CAMMI
BORTOLOTTI
URH
REBUZZI
RIBONI
AGUZZOLI
CARAFFA
MAZZOLANI
FERRINI
BARBIERI
SOLARI

FINK
TASSELLI
CENA

SCHIA

RASO
GENNARIO
SIGNAROLDI
MAESTRI
CASTELLUCCI
BIANCHI
BONO
ARTUSO
SERIOLI
CERVINI
SARTORI
CAVACIUTI
FRONTINI
FERRARINI
SCACCIANOCE
PANZERI

MIRCO
DEMETRIO
FEDERICO
MAURIZIO
MARTA
FABRIZIO
LORENZO
MICHELA
MANUELA
GIULIO
FILIPPO
MIRCO
MARCO
LORENZO
MARIA CRISTINA
JONATHA
ERNST
MICHELE
STEFANIA
LORENZO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCA
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
GIANLUCA
ALESSANDRO
MAURO
ELENA
MAURO
PAOLO
ELEONORA
ANTONIO
MARCOVIRGILIO
GIOVANNA
ANDREA
TIZIANO

09.04.1975

01.03.1971
03.03.1967
24.01.1983
23.10.1962
21.07.1978
03.06.1974
29.07.1983
15.10.1970
19.06.1972
11.07.1977
04.11.1971

02.06.1964
31.12.1976
16.09.1965
21.10.1973
30.05.1969
29.11.1969
26.07.1977
12.03.1972
03.10.1961
09.12.1967
06.12.1971
26.04.1968
23.10.1959
28.06.1967
22.11.1967
12.09.1966
25.11.1977
27.08.1974
09.11.1964
17.07.1957
18.01.1983
10.01.1964

TRENTO

PIACENZA

REGGIO EMILIA
BRESCIA

PIACENZA
FIORENZUOLA D'ARDA
CAVALESE

REGGIO EMILIA
FIORENZUOLA D'ARDA
REGGIO EMILIA
BOzZzOLO

REGGIO EMILIA

PIACENZA
AUSTRIA

LA SPEZIA
BORGOSESIA

BARI
SAVONA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
ROMA
BRESCIA
GALLARATE
ZURIGO
PIACENZA
RIVERGARO
CASTEL SAN GIOVANNI
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
MERATE
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INDIVIDUALE

VIVO

KINOMANA ASD

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM
ITALPOSE ASD

3 MORI RUNNING TEAM
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
ISKYT

ATLETICA REGGIO

ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO
KINOMANA ASD

AVIS MALAVICINA
KINOMANA ASD
MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO
ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO
INDIVIDUALE

CLUB SUPERMARATHONAUSTRIA
POL PORTA SARAGOZZA
INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA CASONI NOCETO
S.5.D.A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
A.S. LA MICHETTA
PLACENTIA EVENT'S
ATLETICA PIACENZA

ASD BIPEDI

ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO
GARDA GHIACCIO
INDIVIDUALE

GARDA GHIACCIO
ITALPOSE ASD
INDIVIDUALE

ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO
ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO
ASD BIPEDI

ASD BIPEDI

FRIESIAN TEAM

4.17.18
4.45.00
4.53.29
5.09.25
5.12.21
5.18.50
5.19.03
5.23.00
5.35.20
5.40.08
5.52.08
5.53.35
5.53.42
5.55.19
5.55.24
5.55.29
5.55.38
5.59.57
6.02.12
6.08.29
6.10.42
6.14.20
6.15.20
6.15.25
6.16.00
6.16.01
6.27.46
6.37.08
6.42.27
6.44.55
6.45.11
6.52.19
6.52.21
6.53.23
6.55.22
6.56.58

UISP

FIDAL
uISP

FIDAL
UISP

UISP
FIDAL

FIDAL
FIDAL
ulISP

FIDAL

ulISP
ulISP



TRENCHI MARCO
GARATTI PIETRO
ANSELMI VALENTINA
LOSI GIORGIO
ZIMBALATTI MARCO

FRUSI ANDREA

DODI BARBARA
ZAHAMI SIMONE
SPOTTI MARIKA
CASTAGNA LAURA FRANCESCA
FRASCA PAOLA
GHIZZONI ANDREA LUIGI
MAESTRI MATTIA
SOLDATI VALENTINA
BELLADONNA STEFANO
BRAGHIERI MAURO
VIDALI TIZIANO
POLITI OSVALDO
TOSCANI ELENA
VIGNOLA GIUDITTA
CANTONI FRANCA
REBESSI ROBERTO
CORADI MARCO
BERSANI GIANNI
TRAIL ALTAVALNURE

NERI
AMMIRATORE
MARZIANI
MORI
CAVANNA
PALMIERI
PANCINI
RODOLFI
OBERETELLI
TASSELLI
BENVENUTI
BASSANONI
VANDELLI

IVAN
MASSIMILIANO
TOMMASO
MARCO
CESARE

DIEGO

JONATA
MARIO
GIULIANO
CRISTINA
MATTEO
PAOLO
ANDREA

27.03.1975

27.09.1957
06.03.1973
01.06.1963
06.04.1970
03.08.1968
25.11.1974
05.03.1986

23.12.1967
29.07.1982
17.01.1984
03.01.1963
24.04.1980

15.01.1975
12.09.1965
18.08.1971
20.07.1954
21.03.1978

DATA

03.11.1973
11.04.1971
02.06.1981
09.01.1967
13.08.1977
19.08.1988
03.12.1971
29.03.1967
03.05.1964
09.01.1967
16.05.1981
08.02.1980
14.05.1973

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

CODOGNO

MILANO

CREMONA

FIRENZE
FIORENZUOLA D'ARDA
CASTEL SAN GIOVANNI

CREMA
MILANO
CODOGNO
COSENZA
PIACENZA
CREMONA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
CODOGNO

PIACENZA
LODI
PIACENZA

PIACENZA
SCIGLIANO
BORGOMANERO
GENOVA
FIORENZUOLA D'ARDA
CREMONA
PIACENZA
BRESCIA
PIACENZA

LA SPEZIA
PISTOIA
PIACENZA
SASSUOLO
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ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO
ASD BIPEDI

ASD BIPEDI

ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO
GP CODOGNO 82

GP CODOGNO 82
SORESINA RUNNING CLUB
INDIVIDUALE

3 MORI RUNNING TEAM
ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO
ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO
GP CODOGNO 82

GP CODOGNO 82

GP CODOGNO 82

GP CODOGNO 82
INDIVIDUALE

GAEP RUNNING TEAM
GAEP RUNNING TEAM
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

GAEP RUNNING TEAM
G.P. CASALESE ASD

A.S. ATLETICA PIACENZA

3 MORI RUNNING TEAM
ISKYT

ASD GRAVELLONA VCO
COURMAYEUR TRAILERS
ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO

ASD MARATHON CREMONA

ITALPOSE

GS CROCE ARCANA TRB
ASD VIVO
COURMAYEUR TRAILERS
U.S. NAVE ASD
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

4.17.18
5.07.44
5.10.15
5.20.50
5.21.00
5.44.56
5.33.26
5.32.45
5.38.55
5.44.55
5.48.45
5.46.29
5.47.59

7.03.07
7.05.06
7.08.16
7.08.22
7.14.06
7.15.35
7.16.14
7.34.17
7.48.37
7.48.37
7.52.22
8.01.25
8.01.25
8.01.25
8.01.25
8.03.37
9.13.56
9.14.03
9.26.16
9.26.16
9.29.08
RITIRATO
RITIRATO
RITIRATO

7.24.50
8.14.06
8.43.03
8.54.40
8.58.59
9.07.00
9.11.57
9.13.16
9.25.50
9.37.15
9.42.10
9.48.10
9.48.24

FIDAL
FIDAL
UISP

FIDAL
FIDAL

UISP
UISP

FIDAL

ulISP

ulISP
FIDAL
FIDAL

FIDAL



PERROTTA
ANGHINETTI
MERLI
TAGLIAFERRI
BIASINI
TRESPIDI
MONDANI
BOTTI
BINOTTO
MARIANI

FERRARI
BETTINI
VALLAVANTI
ROZ

SIVELLI

PINI
FOSSATI
MARCELLINI
SERGOLA
BRAGALINI
VILARDO
BERTOLETTI
BERTOLASI
TERZONI
SALVADERI
LAVEZZI
CINO
PICCOLI
MOCELLIN
CONTE
FARNESI
FOSSATI
ARATA
BOLDINI

BONGIOVANNI

ANTONIO
MATTEO
GABRIELE
MANUELA
PAOLO
MASSIMO
CORINNA
PAOLO
uGgo
DANIELE
FEDERICA
ANGELO
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
MARCO
ENRICO
MARCO
CESARE
MATTEO
MARIA RITA
GIULIANO
ALFIA
WILIAM
STEFANIA
LAURA
MASSIMO
SILVIO
FABIO
ELIO
MARINA
VITTORIO
DANIELE
PAOLO
GIANLUIGI
LUCA

29.09.1980
15.08.1978
13.05.1963
05.07.1977
21.07.1961
12.07.1960
07.12.1979
13.01.1964
16.10.1977
12.08.1963
06.06.1979
31.01.1972
21.08.1970

18.05.1965
11.10.1970
10.12.1974
23.07.1949
10.03.1974
14.12.1960
20.11.1972
21.05.1905
18.07.1968
11.12.1972
10.06.1981
30.06.1970
21.12.1970
09.12.1977
1961

13.07.1951

20.06.1979

PIACENZA

PARMA

RIVERGARO
PIACENZA

PIACENZA

CASTEL SAN GIOVANNI
CODOGNO

SAN GIORGIO
CREMONA
CREMONA
CREMONA
PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

TORINO

PIACENZA

CHIAVARI

SEREGNO

MILANO

RIETI

CREMONA

MILANO

BRESCIA
PREMOSELLO CHIOVENDA
PIACENZA
CASALPUSTERLENGO
LODI

PIACENZA

BELGIO

BOLOGNA
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INDIVIDUALE
UISP PARMA

3 MORI RUNNING TEAM
ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO
PLACENTIA EVENT'S

ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO
ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO

ASD MARATHON CREMONA

U.1.S.P. CREMONA

ASD MARATHON CREMONA

VIVO

PIACENZA SPORT

ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO
INDIVIDUALE

ITALPOSE

ASD MARATHON CREMONA

ASD MARCIACARATESI
INDIVIDUALE

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO
MARATHON LEGNAGO
HAPPYRUNNERS MILANO
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

PIACENZA SPORT

ASD BIPEDI

PIACENZA SPORT

ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO
G.S. GABBI

ASD LUPI D'APPENNINO
ASD BIPEDI

ASD MARCIACARATESI
ASD BIPEDI
INDIVIDUALE

5.47.20
6.09.48
6.12.20
6.12.06
6.12.07
6.12.08
6.12.09
6.12.15
6.16.27
6.17.29
6.16.27
6.12.29
6.43.45
7.03.07
5.59.16
6.00.27
5.53.50
6.40.35
7.03.00
6.32.30
7.04.05
6.52.21
7.00.33
7.06.29
7.03.57
6.52.08
7.09.00
6.30.29
7.08.04
7.36.10
8.58.35
8.58.35
8.08.24
6.45.11
8.58.35

10.00.00
10.18.06
10.18.47
10.21.26
10.21.26
10.21.26
10.21.26
10.21.26
10.28.17
10.28.17
10.28.17
10.59.26
10.59.28
11.21.43
11.23.03
11.23.44
11.27.55
11.28.53
11.31.11
11.32.50
11.35.50
11.48.50
11.51.41
11.54.14
11.56.06
12.00.07
12.00.15
12.11.33
12.11.33
12.37.11
12.37.11
12.37.11
RITIRATO
RITIRATO
RITIRATO

UISP

UISP

UISP
UISP

UISP

ASI

UISP

FIDAL

UISP
UISP
FIDAL
FIDAL

ASI

ASI
ulISP

ulISP
FIDAL



